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Section # Day Time Room GSI & Email Contact Office Hours & Location

120 TuTh 9.00 - 10.00 VLSB 2038 Adam Smith Tues: 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm

117 TuTh 5.00 - 6.00 Etcheverry 3119 adammsmi@berkeley.edu 330 Barker Hall

116 TuTh 4.00 - 5.00 Hildebrand B56 Boluwatife Ogundipe Wed: 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

123 TuTh 5.00 - 6.00 Hildebrand B51 boluwatife_8891@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

104 MW 4.00 - 5.00 Dwinelle 247 Hadar Avivi  Thu: 12 pm - 2 pm

105 MW 5.00 - 6.00 Dwinelle 247 havivi@berkeley.edu 542 Evans Hall

101 MW 1.00 - 2.00 Hildebrand B51 Irina Titova Mon: 11 am - 12 pm; 542 Evans Hall

111 MW 5.00 - 6.00 Dwinelle 259 titovairina@berkeley.edu Wed: 9 am - 10 am; 630 Evans Hall

103 MW 3.00 - 4.00 Dwinelle 250 Joan Martinez Mon: 6 pm - 8 pm

108 MW 2.00 - 3.00 VLSB 2070 martinezp_jj@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

106 MW 12.00 - 1.00 Dwinelle 205 John Wieselthier Fri: 10 am - 12 pm

107 MW 1.00 - 2.00 Dwinelle 79 johnwieselthier@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

113 TuTh 8.00 - 9.00 Dwinelle 247 Madeline Duhon Tues: 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm

124 TuTh 12.00 - 1.00 VLSB 2062 mduhon@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

114 TuTh 9.00 - 10.00 VLSB 2062 Maximiliano Lauletta Tues: 11.00 am - 1.00 pm

118 TuTh 10.00 - 11.00 Wheeler 126 maximiliano_lauletta@berkeley.edu 536 Evans Hall

119 TuTh 8.00 - 9.00 Dwinelle 209 Nicholas Swanson Tue: 5.30 pm - 7.30 pm

121 TuTh 3.00 - 4.00 Hildebrand B56 nicholas.swanson@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

115 TuTh 3.00 - 4.00 VLSB 2070 Niklas Flamang Tues: 1 pm - 3 pm

122 TuTh 4.00 - 5.00 VLSB 2066 nflamang@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

102 MW 2.00 - 3.00 Etcheverry 3105 Qihang Wu Wed: 3 pm - 5 pm

112 MW 12.00 - 1.00 VLSB 2062 qihangwu@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

109 MW 3.00 - 4.00 Dwinelle 247 Woojin Kim Mon: 2 pm - 3 pm & 5 pm - 6 pm

110 MW 4.00 - 5.00 Dwinelle 228 woojin@berkeley.edu 542 Evans Hall

Vaishnavi Surendra

econ1.headgsi@berkeley.edu

Mon & Wed: 8.40 am - 9.40 am

548 Evans Hall

Tues: 4 - 5.15 pm & Wed: 11.30-12.30

691 Evans Hall

Prof. Olney

olney@berkeley.edu
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